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General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
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Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures

Related Options

PDF Downloads

1.28% (0.57)

KYG393871085
GFS

Munich

EUR
Technology
Stock

25,078 EUR
S&P 500

44.81 EUR (500)
44.96 EUR (500)
44.94 EUR
44.94 EUR
44.94 EUR
44.37 EUR
47.70 EUR

0

0.00

1

0
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/06/06
2024/06/05
2024/06/04
2024/06/03
2024/05/31
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Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=KYG393871085-2024-06-06.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DKYG393871085
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=KYG393871085&ID_NOTATION=356819103
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=KYG393871085&ID_NOTATION=356819103
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392107
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=18ba1e8090d63f83cef5f8258c0eefbf999adf9ff141a689115d66c2fe43a4aa&idfile=60471&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60471%2F2024-06-06%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=52c6097db629317d1&time=1717780395&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391882
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4226ae89e54624ea6aafe752eb5c6e6778aa82269bc01a39f9fa88f632812819&idfile=60461&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60461%2F2024-06-05%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=20660bbf8059bb55a&time=1717780395&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391725
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fb07746cb9240fb55fddd1a66b9efcfb2c7451c8993597a5a578413072cb7440&idfile=60450&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60450%2F2024-06-04%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=dcdfd44f46772a69c&time=1717780395&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391528
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=662593143a1580e128ea80a3ce0e80987295b363a722646d38d5b323a1cd4968&idfile=60444&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60444%2F2024-06-03%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=44bb6dee6638d0312&time=1717780395&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391284
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bf2e266ed3817f3cffb0a62c7fc978ee7dd5a25eac32e7261e8329da6ca5e12e&idfile=60430&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60430%2F2024-05-31%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=83f366f55fa0a65ce&time=1717780395&tool=RSC
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Price
44.94 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

1.28% (0.57)

ISIN KYG393871085
Symbol GFS
Exchange Munich
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 25,078 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 44.81 EUR (500)
Ask (Ask size) 44.96 EUR (500)
Open 44.94 EUR
High 44.94 EUR
Low 44.94 EUR
Close (prev. day) 44.37 EUR
VWAP 47.70 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -8.33% -19.40% -
Perf (abs.) -4.03 -10.68 -
Beta 1.84 1.79 1.83
Volatility 30.28 29.48 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 44 93 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 46.88 EUR (0
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 48.56 EUR (3
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 51.44 EUR (5

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

CESKAS

spofitelna

Exchange [#] Date

Tradegate 2024/06/05
Stuttgart 2024/06/06
Nasdaq 2024/06/06
Munich 2024/06/06
Frankfurt 2024/06/06
Duesseldorf ~ 2024/06/06
Berlin 2024/06/06

Time
22:26
18:15
18:58
08:01
08:03
16:31
18:35

Price

45.15 EUR
44.71 EUR
48.83 USD
44.94 EUR
44.93 EUR
4444 EUR
44.81 EUR

55.65 EUR (2024/01/24

43.38 EUR (2024/04/23

60.25 EUR (2023/07/18
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
43.38 EUR (2024/04/23)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

0.12 6
0.00 5
25.47 8,534
0.00 1
0.00 1
0.00 4
0.00 11
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=356819103
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=356549797
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=356412138
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355516595
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=356268612
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=357076342
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=356549796

GLOBALFOUNDRIES INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

.': GlobalFoundries
L |

Contact Details
GLOBALFOUNDRIES INC.

400 Stonebreak Road Extension - 12020
Malta

Telefon: +1-518-305-9013
Fax: +

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads

Company report: GLOBALFOUNDRIES
INC.
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spofitelna

Company Profile

GLOBALFOUNDRIES, Inc. provides foundry services and manufactures semiconductors. It
offers global shuttle, mask, post-fab and turnkey services. The company was founded on
October 7, 2008 and is headquartered in Malta, NY.

Members of Management Board

Thomas
Caulfield
Brad Clay
David Reeder
Gregg Bartlett
Juan Cordovez
Kay Chai Ang
Kevin Soukup
Laurie Kelly
Mike Cadigan
Mike Hogan
Pradheepa

Raman

Sujatha
Sankaran

Will Billings

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
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Member of Executive
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Member of Executive
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Member of Executive
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Member of Executive
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Member of Executive
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Member of Executive
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Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Ahmed Al-Idrissi
Bobby Yerramilli-
Rao

Martin Edelman
Ahmed Saeed Al-
Calily

Carlos Obeid
David Kerko
Elissa Murphy
Glenda Dorchak

Jack Lazar

Timothy Breen

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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